
 

SPMVV Society for Innovation Incubation and Entrepreneurship 

Sri Padmavati Mahila Visvavidyalayam 

(Women’s University), Tirupati – 517502 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

Tender No: 1. R.O.C. No. TBI/SSIIE/Ltr/2017-18/11 dated 01-03-2018 

2. R.O.C. No. TBI/SSIIE/Ltr/2017-18/12 dated 01-03-2018 

3. R.O.C. No. TBI/SSIIE/Ltr/2017-18/13 dated 01-03-2018 

 

Tenders are invited from the bidders for supplying and installation of  

1. Life Sciences – Lab Equipment 

2. Engineering Lab Equipment 

3. IoT Lab Equipment 

4. Computer Equipment 

5. FAB Lab Equipment 

6. Office Equipment 

at SPMVV Society for Innovation Incubation and Entrepreneurship, SPMVV, Tirupati. 

Detailed specifications and Terms & Conditions for supply and installation can be obtained at 

e-procurement platform in https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in . 

Bid Document downloading/issuing start date  : 09-03-2018 

Bid document downloading end date : 22-03-2018 @ 3:30 PM 

Last date for submission of bids : 22-03-2018 @ 4:30 PM 

 

 

 

                                                                                                     SECRETARY 

https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/

